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2005 EBONITE SASBA TOUR SUPER SENIOR CHAMPIONS TOURNAMENT

FINAL STANDINGS - Fiesta Lanes - New Braunfels, TX - February 12-13, 2005

Bowler Hometown Earnings P/M Tpins Avag W L
1. Leo Kiesewetter Oklahoma City, OK $1,000.00 814 4634 23170 6 2
2. Fred Barnes Houston, TX $800.00 742 4562 22810 6 2
3. Chuck Pierce Dallas, TX $700.00 506 4386 21930 4 4
4. Norm Clark San Antonio, TX $600.00 453 4333 21665 4 4
5. Tommy Crouch Sweeny, TX $500.00 444 4264 21320 6 2
6. Tip Bullock Trophy Club, TX $400.00 364 4274 21370 3 5
7. Jim Paine (SDS) Houston, TX $300.00 343 4313 21565 1 7
8. Roger West Brentwood, TN $250.00 307 4247 21235 2 6

Other Cashers
9. Walt Banks Universal City, TX $200.00 157

10. Dick Smith Grandbury, TX $190.00 129
High Super Duper (67+)Senior (Non-Cash)
John Sands Bossier City, LA $160.00 47

Final Qualifying Standings

Bowler

. JIM PAINE (SDS)

. CHUCK PIERCE

. TIP BULLOCK

. LEO KIESEWETTER
. FRED BARNES

. ROGER WEST

. NORM CLARK

. TOMMY CROUCH

. WALT BANKS

. DICK SMITH

. GARY DICKINSON

. RICHARD BRITTON
. DAVID ROUNTREE
. JOHN SANDS (SDS)
. COLIN KYLE
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263
234
198
194
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157
129
85
62
50
47
38
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Bowler

BOB MAXFIELD (SDS)
C.J. JOHNSON

BOB FREEHAUF (SDS)
ROBERT GIBBS

TOBY YEAGER

CLIFF PARK

FRED ENGQUIST
JERRY BEAVERS

JOE BESS

CHARLIE PICKETT
DAVE DUPONT
JERRY O'NEAL (SDS)
TOM MCELROY

TED SCHNEIDER (SDS)
MARSHALL MEDLIN
STEVE MCBRIDE
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2005 EBONITE SASBA TOUR SS NON-CHAMPIONS TOURNAMENT
FINAL STANDINGS - Fiesta Lanes - New Braunfels, TX - February 12-13, 2005

Bowler

. JOE DIAZ

. LOUIS ROPER

. GENE RIVERS

. LEON ARAGON

. BEN EDWARDS

. HARRY REEVES

. LEO MARKWARDT
. JESSE JACKSON

. BOB EASON

. DAVID ADDINGTON (SDS)
. RIT KRIECHBAUM
. WAYNE DODSON

Other Cashers
Jim Redlinger
Steve Witte

Hometown Earnings
San Antonio, TX $1,000.00
Tyler, TX $840.00
San Antonio, TX $700.00
Euless, TX $600.00
Tupelo, MS $500.00
Rockport, TX $400.00
Palastine, TX $300.00
Calera, OK $290.00
Friendswood, TX  $280.00
Tyler, TX $270.00
Dallas, TX $260.00
Plano, TX $250.00
Spring, TX $180.00
Ft. Worth, TX $165.00

High Super Duper (67+)Senior (Non-Cash)

Albert Waites

Austin, TX $165.00

Final Qualifying Standings
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Bowler

. LOUIS ROPER
. JOE DIAZ

HARRY REEVES

. GENE RIVERS

BEN EDWARDS

. JESSE JACKSON

. LEON ARAGON

. DAVID ADDINGTON (SDS)
. LEO MARKWARDT

10.
. BOB EASON

RIT KRIECHBAUM

WAYNE DODSON

JIM REDLINGER
ALBERT WAITES (SDS)
STEVE WITTE

DAVE HOFF

JIM WOFFORD

BOBBY MEADOWS
GARY JANSON

ART BUSER (SDS)
FRANK OLIVER

PM
204
198
143
117
117

PIM
395
373
370
252
244
233
197
150
122
26
-11
-134

Tpins
4275
4223
4220
4072
4094
4113
4077
4000
4032
3966
3869
3836

22.
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29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Avg
213.75
211.15
211.00
203.60
204.70
205.65
203.85
200.00
201.60
198.30
193.45
191.80

Bowler

LEON BRICE

LARRY OLLIE

DICK PFEIL

JOE LIGHTFOOT (SDS)
DUTCH SCHULTZ
STAN WORKMAN (SDS)
STEVE THOMPSON
BILL STAYTON

J.D. WHITLEY

ABEL GARCIA

RICH MARTIN

AL RAGSDALE

JERRY MOON (SDS)
WIN COCKRELL (SDS)
MIKE MONTICUE
LARRY BERNEBERG
ED KILCULLEN
DENNIS HOWARD
BILL SINSABAUGH
JERRY MARLER (SDS)
FRED SMITH (SDS)
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PIM
-74
=77
-80
-84
-95
-100
-104
-108
-108
-126
-131
-140
-149
-150
-188
-239
-248
-280
-424
DNF
DNF
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